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To Hell & Back 2020 - Gamkaskloof
14th & 15th November 2020

No.
46
26
86
33
27

No.

Final Results
Cat First Name Last Name
MW  Amelia Perold
MW Janine Wencke
MW Riana Noort
VW Venette De Wet
GW Judi Geldenhuys
Cat First Name Last Name
SM Jan-Hendrik Theron
SV Francois Bosman
VM Regis Maniora
VM Pieter Van Der Merwe
SV Jacques Du Plessis
VM Jaco Bosman
VM Dawid Burger
MM Ivan Hull
VM Arno Botha
VM Barto Van Der Merwe
VM Scholtz Marais
GM Louis Naude
VM Roland Peacock
VM Gert Coetzee
SM Christian Palm
MM Harm Vorster
SV Louwrens Ferreira
VM Pieter Eksteen
SV Donny Peterson
MM Garth Briggs
MM Eugene Quass
VM Christiaan Joubert
VM Frans Naude
VM Pierre Murray
MM Roelof Vermeulen
MM Tertius Carstens
SV Brend Van Der Merwe
VM Dale Kennedy
SV Niel Du Toit
MM Jacobus Steenkamp
VM Herman Van Der Werf
MM Paul Fowler
GM Faf Van Der Merwe
SV Jaco Conradie
VM Michael Rademeyer
MM Kevin Wood
GM Peter Zeelie
VM Lucas Janse Van Vuuren
VM Pierre Coetzee
MM Viljoen Thom
VM Riaan Loubser
MM Douwe Vellema
SV lan Collins
VM Andrew Gold
SV Pieter Lourens

For more info, and any queries, please contact > > >

great-time @ iafrica.com

Stage 1
Time
05.13.06
05.03.19
05.28.58
05.51.55

Time
02.50.52
03.00.39
03.07 .47
03.21.01
03.23.11
03.25.42
03.32.05
03.32.30
03.32.34
03.33.16
03.39.14
03.40.10
04.12.11
03.45.19
03.48.26
03.40.58
03.48.34
03.51.41
03.58.28
04.05.00
03.45.19
03.54.45
03.54.45
03.52.28
04.01.23
03.56.03
04.01.03
04.13.33
03.48.30
04.12.10
04.10.16
04.10.17
03.55.42
04.18.04
04.21.38
04.33.46
04.48.14
04.29.18
04.19.58
04.34.58
05.25.34
04.42.45
04.30.58
04.54.38
04.30.59
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4
5
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Stage 2
Time
05.36.38
05.49.22
05.51.10
06.39.11

Time
03.19.03
03.15.43
03.13.39
03.38.46
03.48.49
03.49.00
03.49.14
03.54.24
04.00.32
03.59.53
03.58.53
03.59.58
03.28.01
03.59.53
03.57.54
04.10.27
04.06.22
04.05.23
04.05.52
04.04.27
04.32.28
04.31.07
04.31.08
04.33.34
04.25.26
04.32.55
04.31.26
04.23.48
04.51.02
04.37.06
04.41.52
04.41.52
04.58.07
04.39.20
04.38.21
04.34.37
04.44.19
05.05.36
05.18.26
05.04.19
04.14.11
04.58.07
05.20.51
05.03.11
05.28.28

V01
Final Results

Pos Time Stgs
1 10.49.44 2
2 10.52.41 2
3 11.20.08 2
4 12.31.06 2

DNF

Pos Time Stgs
3 06.09.55 2
2 06.16.22 2
1 06.21.26 2
5 06.59.47 2
6 07.12.00 2
7 07.14.42 2
8 07.21.19 2
9 07.26.54 2
15 07.33.06 2
12 07.33.09 2
1 07.38.07 2
14 07.40.08 2
4 07.40.12 2
13 07.45.12 2
10 07.46.20 2
20 07.51.25 2
19 07.54.56 2
17 07.57.04 2
18 08.04.20 2
16 08.09.27 2
27 08.17.47 2
24 08.25.52 2
25 08.25.53 2
29 08.26.02 2
23 08.26.49 2
28 08.28.58 2
26 08.32.29 2
22 08.37.21 2
38 08.39.32 2
31 08.49.16 2
35 08.52.08 2
34 08.52.09 2
40 08.53.49 2
33 08.57.24 2
32 08.59.59 2
30 09.08.23 2
36 09.32.33 2
43 09.34.54 2
48 09.38.24 2
42 09.39.17 2
21 09.39.45 2
39 09.40.52 2
49 09.51.49 2
41 09.57.49 2
59 09.59.27 2
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Position in-

All  Cat
46 | 21
47 | 22
48 | 23
49 | 12
50 | 24
51 | 3
5 | 25
53 | 26
54 | 13
55 | 14
56 | 10
57 | 27
58 | 28
50 | 29
60 | 15
61 | 4
62 | 16
63 | 5
64 | 30
65 | 17
66 | 31
67 | 6
68 | 32
69 | 33
70
| s
72| 1
73 | 18
74 | 34
75 | 19
76 | 9
77| 20
78 | 35
79 | 21
80 | 36
Al Cat
1 [ 1
2 | 1
3| 1
4 | 2
5 | 2

To Hell & Back 2020 - Gamkaskloof
14th & 15th November 2020

Final Results
No. Cat First Name Last Name
57 VM Jaco Vorster
22 VM Johannes Knoester
67 VM Marco Coetzee
16 MM Marais Pienaar
17 VM Conrad Dreyer
48 SM Duncan Hoole
78 VM lan Kuller
88 VM Werner Geldenhuys
8 MM Pieter Combrinck
9 MM Riaan Burger
66 SV De Wet Le Roux
15 VM Francois Hofmeyr
40 VM Andrew Hart
42 VM Dirkie Visser
43 MM lan Van Wyk
115  GM Hennie Van Rooyen
20 MM  Erik Smuts
45 GM Joubert Perold
59 VM Tienie Loubser
80 MM Heinz Reinstorf
79 VM Peter Reinstorf
5 GM Connie Geldenhuys
50 VM Jacob Van Der Sandt
49 VM Thys Nieuwoudt
74 GM Wydeman Van Der Merwe
34 GM Louis Meyer
28 SV Louwrens Van Velden
19 MM Hendrik Du Toit
29 VM Denis Fiorot
30 MM Paul Thomaz
101 GM Paul Goedhart
137 MM Andries Grobler
65 VM  Theunis Burger
143 MM Steve Cilliers
81 VM Derek Burger
53 SM Jaco Van Wyk
3 GM Andrew Cockeroft
6 GM Chris Mcminn
54 GM Bernard Botha
83 MM Tertius Franzsen
3 GM Colin Korte
44 GM Niel Louwrens
136 VM Jake Crowther
47 MM Merick Hoole
4 MM JD Malan
No. Cat First Name Last Name
70 SM Jan-Hendrik Theron
51 SV Francois Bosman
1 VM Regis Maniora
148 VM Pieter Van Der Merwe
82 SV Jacques Du Plessis

great-time @ iafrica.com

Stage 1
Time
04.35.25
04.57.04
04.40.33
04.47.14
04.47.14
05.21.24
05.06.26
04.29.42
04.57.05
04.48.15
05.26.41
05.19.28
05.13.03
05.16.54
05.16.55
05.16.57
05.21.17
05.13.07
05.26.20
05.28.15
05.28.14
05.18.48
05.17.50
05.17.50
05.19.01
05.14.23
05.31.04
05.21.18
05.31.39
05.31.39
05.44.27
05.44.31
05.57.08
06.04.27
05.49.06
05.13.10
06.22.02
06.22.02

Time
02.50.52
03.00.39
03.07.47
03.21.01
03.23.11

Pos
43
51
44
47
46
68
53
38
52
49
71
65
54
58
59
60
66
55
70
73
72
63
61
62
64
57
74
67
75
76
77
78
80
81
79
56
83
82

Pos
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Stage 2
Time
05.28.30
05.06.58
05.25.29
05.21.38
05.21.39
04.47.31
05.09.31
05.46.33
05.27.28
05.42.34
05.07.39
05.14.55
05.26.37
05.28.53
05.28.55
05.28.57
05.25.04
05.36.37
05.24.23
05.24.20
05.24.21
05.40.20
05.46.09
05.46.09
05.46.31
05.54.13
05.42.32
05.56.11
06.09.39
06.09.40
06.08.10
06.08.12
06.32.31
06.39.15

Time
03.19.03
03.15.43
03.13.39
03.38.46
03.48.49

V01
Final Results
Pos Time Stgs
60 10.03.55 2
44 10.04.02 2
56 10.06.02 2
50 10.08.52 2
51 10.08.53 2
37 10.08.55 2
46 10.15.57 2
7 10.16.15 2
58 10.24.33 2
67 10.30.49 2
45 10.34.20 2
47 10.34.23 2
57 10.39.40 2
61 10.45.47 2
62 10.45.50 2
63 10.45.54 2
55 10.46.21 2
64 10.49.44 2
54 10.50.43 2
52 10.52.35 2
53 10.52.35 2
65 10.59.08 2
68 11.03.59 2
69 11.03.59 2
70 11.05.32 2
72 11.08.36 2
66 11.13.36 2
73 11.17.29 2
76 11.41.18 2
77 11.41.19 2
74 11.52.37 2
75 11.52.43 2
78 12.29.39 2
79 12.43.42 2
DNF 1
DNF 1
DNF 1
DNF 1
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
Pos Time Stgs
3 06.09.55 2
2 06.16.22 2
1 06.21.26 2
5 06.59.47 2
6 07.12.00 2
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Group

Allcomers

Position in-

All  Cat
6 | 3
7| 4
8 | 1
9 | 5
10| 6
1| 7
12 | 1
13| 8
14| 9
15 | 2
16 | 2
17| 3
18 | 10
19| 4
20| 3
21
2| 1
23 | 12
24 | 13
25
26
27
28 | 14
2 | 6
30
31 | 15
32
33
34
35 | 16
36 | 1
37 | 2
38 | 9
39 | 3
40 | 17
4 | 18
42 | 10
43 | 19
44 | 1
45 | 8
46 | 20
47 | 9
48 | 21
49 | 22
5 | 23
51 | 12
5 | 24
53 | 3
54 | 25
55 | 26
5 | 13

To Hell & Back 2020 - Gamkaskloof
14th & 15th November 2020

Final Results
No. Cat First Name Last Name
52 VM Jaco Bosman
64 VM Dawid Burger
85 MM Ivan Hull
10 VM Arno Botha
18 VM Barto Van Der Merwe
72 VM Scholtz Marais
56 GM Louis Naude
25 VM Roland Peacock
13 VM Gert Coetzee
62 SM Christian Palm
38 MM Harm Vorster
55 SV Louwrens Ferreira
141 VM Pieter Eksteen
77 SV Donny Peterson
23 MM Garth Briggs
14 MM Eugene Quass
60 VM Christiaan Joubert
7 VM Frans Naude
37 VM Pierre Murray
35 MM Roelof Vermeulen
84 MM Tertius Carstens
76 SV Brend Van Der Merwe
39 VM Dale Kennedy
63 SV Niel Du Toit
24 MM Jacobus Steenkamp
1 VM Herman Van Der Werf
12 MM Paul Fowler
146  GM Faf Van Der Merwe
7 SV Jaco Conradie
32 VM Michael Rademeyer
36 TD Jurie Krige
69 TD Annatjie Van Wyk
73 MM Kevin Wood
4 GM Peter Zeelie
89 VM Lucas Janse Van Vuuren
68 VM Pierre Coetzee
129 MM Viljoen Thom
58 VM Riaan Loubser
21 MM Douwe Vellema
90 SV lan Collins
87 VM Andrew Gold
61 SV Pieter Lourens
57 VM Jaco Vorster
22 VM Johannes Knoester
67 VM Marco Coetzee
16 MM Marais Pienaar
17 VM Conrad Dreyer
48 SM Duncan Hoole
78 VM lan Kuller
88 VM Werner Geldenhuys
8 MM Pieter Combrinck

For more info, and any queries, please contact > > >

great-time @ iafrica.com

Stage 1

Time Pos
03.25.42 6
03.32.05 7
03.32.30 8
03.32.34 9
03.33.16 10
03.39.14 1
03.40.10 12
04.12.11 32
03.45.19 15
03.48.26 16
03.40.58 13
03.48.34 18
03.51.41 19
03.58.28 25
04.05.00 28
03.45.19 14
03.54.45 22
03.54.45 21
03.52.28 20
04.01.23 27
03.56.03 24
04.01.03 26
04.13.33 33
03.48.30 17
04.12.10 31
04.10.16 29
04.10.17 30
03.55.42 23
04.18.04 34
04.21.38 36
04.14.10 1
04.14.10 2
04.33.46 41
04.48.14 48
04.29.18 37
04.19.58 35
04.34.58 42
05.25.34 69
04.42.45 45
04.30.58 39
04.54.38 50
04.30.59 40
04.35.25 43
04.57.04 51
04.40.33 44
04.47.14 47
04.47.14 46
05.21.24 68
05.06.26 53
04.29.42 38
04.57.05 52

Stage 2
Time
03.49.00
03.49.14
03.54.24
04.00.32
03.59.53
03.58.53
03.59.58
03.28.01
03.59.53
03.57.54
04.10.27
04.06.22
04.05.23
04.05.52
04.04.27
04.32.28
04.31.07
04.31.08
04.33.34
04.25.26
04.32.55
04.31.26
04.23.48
04.51.02
04.37.06
04.41.52
04.41.52
04.58.07
04.39.20
04.38.21
04.53.44
04.53.44
04.34.37
04.44.19
05.05.36
05.18.26
05.04.19
04.14.11
04.58.07
05.20.51
05.03.11
05.28.28
05.28.30
05.06.58
05.25.29
05.21.38
05.21.39
04.47.31
05.09.31
05.46.33
05.27.28

V01
Final Results
Pos Time Stgs
07.14.42 2
07.21.19 2
07.26.54 2
15 07.33.06 2
12 07.33.09 2
11 07.38.07 2
14 07.40.08 2
4 07.40.12 2
13 07.45.12 2
10 07.46.20 2
20 07.51.25 2
19 07.54.56 2
17 07.57.04 2
18 08.04.20 2
16 08.09.27 2
27 08.17.47 2
24 08.25.52 2
25 08.25.53 2
29 08.26.02 2
23 08.26.49 2
28 08.28.58 2
26 08.32.29 2
22 08.37.21 2
38 08.39.32 2
3 08.49.16 2
35 08.52.08 2
34 08.52.09 2
40 08.53.49 2
33 08.57.24 2
32 08.59.59 2
1 09.07.54 2
2 09.07.54 2
30 09.08.23 2
36 09.32.33 2
43 09.34.54 2
48 09.38.24 2
42 09.39.17 2
21 09.39.45 2
39 09.40.52 2
49 09.51.49 2
41 09.57.49 2
59 09.59.27 2
60 10.03.55 2
44 10.04.02 2
56 10.06.02 2
50 10.08.52 2
51 10.08.53 2
37 10.08.55 2
46 10.15.57 2
7 10.16.15 2
58 10.24.33 2
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To Hell & Back 2020 - Gamkaskloof
14th & 15th November 2020 VoL
Group Position in- : Final Results 'Stage1 .StageZ I.=inal Results
All  Cat No. Cat First Name Last Name Time Pos Time Pos Time Stgs
57 | 14 9 MM Riaan Burger 04.48.15 49 05.42.34 67 10.30.49 2
Allcomers 58 | 10 | 66 SV DeWet Le Roux 05.26.41 71 050739 | 45 | 10.34.20 2
59 | 27 15 VM Francois Hofmeyr 05.19.28 65 05.14.55 47 10.34.23 2
60 | 28 40 VM  Andrew Hart 05.13.03 54 05.26.37 57 10.39.40 2
61 [ 29 42 VM Dirkie Visser 05.16.54 58 05.28.53 61 10.45.47 2
62 | 15 43 MM lan Van Wyk 05.16.55 59 05.28.55 62 10.45.50 2
63 4 115  GM Hennie Van Rooyen 05.16.57 60 05.28.57 63 10.45.54 2
64 | 16 20 MM  Erik Smuts 05.21.17 66 05.25.04 55 10.46.21 2
65 5 45 GM Joubert Perold 05.13.07 55 05.36.37 64 10.49.44 2
66 1 46 MW Amelia Perold 05.13.06 2 05.36.38 1 10.49.44 2
67 | 30 59 VM Tienie Loubser 05.26.20 70 05.24.23 54 10.50.43 2
68 | 17 80 MM Heinz Reinstorf 05.28.15 73 05.24.20 52 10.52.35 2
69 | 31 79 VM Peter Reinstorf 05.28.14 72 05.24.21 53 10.52.35 2
70 2 26 MW Janine Wencke 05.03.19 1 05.49.22 2 10.52.41 2
7 6 5 GM Connie Geldenhuys 05.18.48 63 05.40.20 65 10.59.08 2
72 | 32 50 VM Jacob Van Der Sandt 05.17.50 61 05.46.09 68 11.03.59 2
73| 33 49 VM Thys Nieuwoudt 05.17.50 62 05.46.09 69 11.03.59 2
74 7 74 GM Wydeman Van Der Merwe 05.19.01 64 05.46.31 70 11.05.32 2
75 1 75 EB Jeanette Kruger-Hibbins 05.19.03 3 05.46.32 1 11.05.35 2
76 8 34 GM Louis Meyer 05.14.23 57 05.54.13 72 11.08.36 2
7N 28 SV Louwrens Van Velden 05.31.04 74 05.42.32 66 11.13.36 2
78 | 18 19 MM Hendrik Du Toit 05.21.18 67 05.56.11 73 11.17.29 2
79 3 86 MW Riana Noort 05.28.58 4 05.51.10 3 11.20.08 2
80 | 34 29 VM Denis Fiorot 05.31.39 75 06.09.39 76 11.41.18 2
81 | 19 30 MM Paul Thomaz 05.31.39 76 06.09.40 77 11.41.19 2
82 9 101 GM Paul Goedhart 05.44.27 77 06.08.10 74 11.52.37 2
83 | 20 137 MM Andries Grobler 05.44.31 78 06.08.12 75 11.52.43 2
84 | 35 65 VM  Theunis Burger 05.57.08 80 06.32.31 78 12.29.39 2
85 1 33 VW Venette De Wet 05.51.55 5 06.39.11 4 12.31.06 2
86 | 21 143 MM Steve Cilliers 06.04.27 81 06.39.15 79 12.43.42 2
87 | 36 81 VM Derek Burger 05.49.06 79 DNF 1
- - 53 SM Jaco Van Wyk 05.13.10 56 DNF 1
-- -- 6 GM Chris Mcminn 06.22.02 82 DNF 1
-- -- 3 GM Andrew Cockcroft 06.22.02 83 DNF 1
-- -- 27 GW Judi Geldenhuys DNF
-- -- 54 GM Bernard Botha DNF
-- -- 3 GM Colin Korte DNS
-- -- 47 MM Merick Hoole DNS
- - 41 MM JD Malan DNS
-- -- 44 GM Niel Louwrens DNS
-- -- 83 MM Tertius Franzsen DNS
-- -- 136 VM Jake Crowther DNS
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